78° 5' 1.59"33° 57' 39.1"
05/21/2021
6 / 66 / 66 / 6
2.1 MI N JCT NC133
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: PRIORITY ACTION REQUEST SUBMITTED

0.0
33° 57' 39.1" 78° 5' 1.59"
TYPE CODE
Concrete
Slab 101
TYPE CODE
1
0
CODE 1
CODE 6
CODE 0
CODE 0
1922
1952
Highway
Waterway CODE 15
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 0
25000
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 62019
8.0
19.0
21.0
1.5 RIGHT 1.5
26.3
29.7
26.0
0CODENo median
999.9
26.3
999.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
CODE 0
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
58.50
Functionally Obsolete
NO
Inventory Route not on NHS 0
Urban Minor Collector 16
Not a STRAHNET Route 0
No parallel structure exists N
2-way traffic 2
Inventory Route not on national network for trucks 0
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
6
6
6
7
N
H 15 2
0
HS-19 35
0
HS-15 27
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction